Flasche Wein 0,75l - 13,50€
Glas Wein 0,2| 2> 4.-€

%Mm / %AA&

Regent trocken

Dornfelder trocken
Merlot halbtrocken
Regent fruchtig

Dornfelder fruchtig

Dornfelder
WeiBherbst fruchtig

C\(D uIneine
, e or W
Kerner fruchtig &3}%

Rivaner trocken

Silvaner trocken

Bacchus feinherb

Pland pro Slas 2,-€



G etriinke

Bier
Alkoholfreie Getranke

Schinkenbrote garniert
Portion Kase (125g)
KasespieBe

Obazda (100g)
Schmalzbrot

Scheibe Brot

Breze

— e R

R, -

2,50 €
2,50 €

5,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
1,50 €
0,50 €
1,00 €

o) 3 g

: -',.:’.’ |
S AT



