



Weinkarte

Flasche Wein 0,75l → 13,50€

Glas Wein 0,2l → 4,-€

Rotweine / Rose

Regent trocken



Dornfelder trocken

Merlot halbtrocken

Regent fruchtig

Dornfelder fruchtig

Dornfelder

Weißherbst fruchtig

Weißweine

Kerner fruchtig



Rivaner trocken

Silvaner trocken

Bacchus feinherb

Pfand pro Glas 2,-€

Getränke

Bier	2,50 €
Alkoholfreie Getränke	2,50 €

Brotzeit

Schinkenbrote garniert	5,50 €
Portion Käse (125g)	3,00 €
Käsespieße	3,00 €
Obazda (100g)	3,50 €
Schmalzbrot	1,50 €
Scheibe Brot	0,50 €
Breze	1,00 €

